2D GX 160 CE PACLITE

DRIVE UNIT

Part List Catalogue

Piéces detachées

(ENGLISH VERSION)



Drive Unit GX160 2D CE
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Drive Unit 2-Dog type c/w Honda GX 160 CE Assembly (105.16.10001)
ITEM NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 105.16.11100 Engine Frame WA 1
2 Nyloc M10 8
3 Flat Washer M10 8
4 U-Bolt M8 2
5 Spring Washer M8 4
6 Flat Washer M8 12
7 201.65.00008 Anti Vibration Mount 4
8 105.16.10001 Engine Plate 1
9 Nyloc Nut M8 4
10 201.75.00010 Engine (HONDA GX160 - QX4 CE) 1
11 105.16.12000 PPU kit 1
12 Hex Socket Set Screw M8 x 10 1
13 105.16.12002 Shaft Coupling (2 Dog) 1
14 Hex Bolt 5/16"-24 UNF x 25 4
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